4 BENZING

Missed pigeons - STOCK LIST 22 JAN

Fancier

ALJOLIN LOFT
ALMERO LOFT
ALMERO LOFT
ANNATIJIE HOKKE
BADENHORST, CAS
BERG HOKKE

DE BRUIN & SEUN
DIAZ ONE LOFT
HATEM & CO

HATEM & CO

KOSIE BOTHA & FREDERIK
MEYER

LUHANN

MARVEL LOFTS

MARVEL LOFTS

NEL, JP

OLD BOYS

OLIVIER & POGGENPOEL
PARKIN, HENDRIK

RIPPON RACING

RIPPON RACING

ROBERTS, AC

ROSSOUW, TOMMIE

SMIT, DAWIE

THERON, JOHAN & PEET
TROMPIE

VAN DEN BOS, JAN & JOHN
VAN DEN BOS, JAN & JOHN
VAN TONDER, GERT
VENTER, CHRISTIAAN
WAGIBIKI HOKKE

WAGIBIKI HOKKE
WILKE HOKKE

Team Pigeon

Ring ID
BPFD 79342013  000115ElL
SVPV 34972013 00010439
ZA 63508 2013 0000C826
NOVPF/DP 0555
2013 00011BBB
BPF D 55992013  00016C9D
WYNLAND 2037
2013 000169D3
BPF 1809 2013 0000C20C

EC/DIAS 273 2013  000120BC

NWPF/K 5928 2013 0000C9B7

ZA 27373 2013 DA44FE82
BPFD 78112013 00012096
GRT 1291 2013 0000E7F0
TRPF 04145 2013 00013332
TRPF 4115 2013 00015480
PWF 1317 2013 00014755
TRPF 026112013  00012D18
PSWU 04741 2013  000101D5
BPF D 24072013~ 0000F459
DIAS 0459 2013 0000DFE6
DIAS 0469 2013 000108D0
NK/BL 0764 2013 0000CCC4
BPF D 44192013  00011FEA
NK/BL 1144 2013 0000EO017
WPU/D 1856 2013 000146FD

NWPF/K 0181 2013 0000DE25
RAW 4132 2013 0001556E
RAW 4135 2013 00012F09
NWPF/K 5914 2013 00010535
PWF 6400 2013 0000BD4C
CWDK/K 0463 2013 00016BF5

CWDK/K 0467 2013 0000C48E
SVPV D 0364 2013  00013B80

4 BENZING

Basketingtime
22.01.2014
09:14:04
22.01.2014
09:14:58
22.01.2014
09:15:20
22.01.2014
09:14:41
22.01.2014
09:14:01
22.01.2014
09:15:10
22.01.2014
09:13:53
22.01.2014
09:14:14
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09:14:47
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09:14:10
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22.01.2014
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09:14:31
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09:15:07
22.01.2014
09:14:44
22.01.2014
09:14:57
22.01.2014
09:14:57
22.01.2014
09:14:47
22.01.2014
09:14:54
22.01.2014
09:14:06
22.01.2014
09:14:06
22.01.2014
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South
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South
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South
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South
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South
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South
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South
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South
Africa

South
Africa

South
Africa

South

Name

DIOFORZA

POCKET POWER

BOLLIE BOL BOL

PRINCE

AUNTY 1

SPANNER

BRONS

BORRIS

LIEBEN TAUBE 3

MIRACLE

KIM

TOP STAR

SUNSHINE

LUCKY

MARGUERITE

RIP

JAKKALS

PG NATIX 3

ROELF

RICO

TROMPIE

BOS 12

BOS 19

CASE 3

KAROO NOOI

WAGIBIKI 1

WAGIBIKI 10
VICKY



zOPEN - BEN & PETRO
zOPEN - BERG HOKKE
zOPEN - BOTHA, KOBUS

zOPEN - DANIEL FAMILIE,MC

zOPEN - DE BEER, QUENTIN-
BRETT

zOPEN - DE BRUIN & SEUN

zOPEN - DU PLESSIS, JOFFIE

zOPEN - GADDIN BROS & CHARL
STANDER

zOPEN - GERRIE & BOERTIJIE
zOPEN - HOLTZHAUSEN, RUDOLF
zOPEN - INKWE LOFT

zOPEN - JIMMY DIE GRIEK
zOPEN - LUCAS, JEREMIAH
zOPEN - LUCAS, JEREMIAH
zOPEN - MEYER, CHRISTO
zOPEN - NEL, FANIE

zOPEN - SOLOMONS, SEAN
zOPEN - STEINMANN, RA
zOPEN - VAN DER LINDE, HANS

zOPEN - VENTER, CHRISTIAAN

SVPV 3690 2012

FB 17034 2012

ZA 42791 2012

HPV/K 0515 2013

WPU 02198 2013

BPF D 4219 2012

NOK/DE AAR 0245

2012

09:15:00
22.01.2014
09:14:59
22.01.2014
09:14:14
22.01.2014
09:15:16
22.01.2014

0000ECCY 1g. 1471
22.01.2014
09:15:06
22.01.2014
09:13:59
22.01.2014

CBF6D610 (19,1438

22.01.2014

00011069

00010301

CBF55167

00015281

00016C56

NRU/LIM 2159 2012 CBF4C27D

NFS 0844 2012

OERF 06827 2012

NOVPE/DP 0097
2012

ZA 06088 2011

BPF D 2291 2010

BPF D 3593 2011

BPF D 0496 2012

BPF D 6992 2012

BPF 0727 2013

NK/KHS D 0102
2012

GPU 10291 2012

CYRILS 2684 2011

09:14:44
22.01.2014
09:14:29
22.01.2014
CBES4F0 (o120
22.01.2014
00012BDB 5. 4.40
22.01.2014
09:15:11
22.01.2014
CBF6D63D g 420
22.01.2014
09:13:58
22.01.2014
09:13:56
22.01.2014
0000BEGE 9.1 4.02
22.01.2014
09:13:50
22.01.2014
0000E9DE .1 4.35
22.01.2014
DA4I2546 o120
22.01.2014

CBF4C20C 09-14-09

0000D5SE7

0000EA24

CBF55043

00014D3F

00011FB6

Africa
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Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa
South
Africa

SKY DIVER

BERG 36

JAYDEN - HS3 10th R500; HS4
2nd R1,000

STRIPES

RELOAD

BLUE SUEDE SHOES
JOFFIE 1

TOP TRAPPER
DIENKIE

DE BLAUWE DIAMANT
INKWE/WERNER 2

CRY HAVOC

MISTAKE - HS1 7th R500; HS4 7th
R500

SUPER EXPERT (After 26 Jul) BW
6th R500

LEE METFORD
SPOEDVRAAT SE MAAT
KALLA

SPEEDSTER

PL 11

THANDA



